Béh Babicciny

Ve

m udolim

2021-06-20 Ratiborice
O babiccin krajac
start ~ 10:59:10 | 2005 and older | registered: 118

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
1/Zeny
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Muzi
2/Zeny
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
3/Zeny
25/Muzi
4/Zeny
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
30/Muzi
31/Muzi
32/Muzi
33/Muzi
34/Muzi
35/Muzi
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
36/Muzi
37/Muzi
38/Muzi
39/Muzi
40/Muzi
41/Muzi
42/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
111

2
123

1
29

80

99

64

14
110
58
103
17

83

49
96
46

45
23
98
60
122
68
100
24
25
69
78
104
115
121
91
65
56

81
10
70
43
40
88
94
109

name
DOMINIK SADLO
DAVID PLNY
ANTONIN STANEK
KAMIL KRUNKA
PAVEL JELEN
ONDREJ VOLAK
JINDRICH KRAL
MILAN VLCEK
VLADISLAV DUFKA
JAKUB PASLER
PEPEK PETRU
FRANTISEK BURIL
JIRI KULDA
ONDRE) METELKA
MARTIN SIMON
TOMAS DOHNANSKY
BOREK JANCIK
TANA METELKOVA
ONDREJ KUBIK
MATEJ NOVAK
MICHAL KRTICKA
EVA RICHTROVA
LUMIR KOUTNIK
TOMAS FLORIAN
JAN PAJER
LUDEK NOVOTNY
MARKETA ZEISKOVA
MICHAL RENSKY
KLARA PRIBYLOVA
PETR HABR
MARTIN HABR
BENJAMIN SICHROVSKY
JOSEF VONDRA
TOMAS VONDRA
VLADIMIR SOUCEK
MICHAL VOSAHLO
JAN HAAS
JAN PLESKAC
MARTIN MATUSKA
ROMANA BRUMLICHOVA
VIKTORIA ERNESTOVA
MARTIN BALAS
JOSEF SMOLA
VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY
DAVID KOBLIZEK
PETR BRUNA
VACLAV MATUSKA
LUKAS KLIGL

year

1995
1993
2002
1986
1991
2000
1973
1989
1991
2003
1986
1966
2002
2001
1980
1994
1964
1972
1981
2000
1973
1993
1967
1979
1980
1974
1998
1979
1988
1965
1996
2000
1971
1992
1973
2004
1984
1980
1980
1976
1998
1973
1980
1970
1987
1985
1969
1997

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
LOKO TRUTNOV
HASICI NACHOD
VIDOCHOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
0K99 HRADEC KRALOVE
T) SOKOL JAROMER
DECATHLON HRADEC KRALOVE
SALMING/RUN4FUN
OK99 HRADEC KRALOVE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
CESKA SKALICE
WIKOV
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

SK VRCHLABI - SMOLA KONSTRUKCE

NACHOD

VELKY TREBESOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NEJMANI

ZERNOV PRO RADOST

T) SOKOL OLESNICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
LOKO TRUTNOV

T) SOKOL CERVENY KOSTELEC
HAVLOVICE

KASPER SWIX TEAM TRUTNOV
OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
OHNISOV

BK NACHOD

SK DOLAR HAJNICE
MATONKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
PARDUBICE

YMCA

VELKA JESENICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

finish

19:51
20:58
21:06
21:06
21:27
21:47
21:52
22:07
23:30
23:52
23:56
23:59
24:09
24:13
24:16
24:25
24:34
24:42
24:49
25:35
25:40
25:41
26:12
26:33
26:37
26:40
27:03
27:08
27:19
27:22
27:27
27:31
27:33
27:35
27:39
27:57
28:03
28:12
28:27
28:29
28:45
28:50
28:51
28:52
29:01
29:03
29:24
29:28
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delay
00:00
01:07
01:15
01:15
01:36
01:55
02:00
02:15
03:38
04:00
04:04
04:07
04:17
04:22
04:25
04:33
04:42
04:51

04:57
05:43
05:48
05:49
06:20
06:41

06:45
06:48
07:12
07:16
07:27
07:30
07:35
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:48
08:05
08:12
08:20
08:35
08:37
08:53
08:58
09:00
09:00
09:10
09:11

09:32
09:36
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(91)
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

(100)

101

102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7/Zeny

8/Zeny

43/Muzi
44/Muzi
45/Muzi
9/Zeny

46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
10/Zeny
50/Muzi
11/Zeny
12/Zeny
51/Muzi
13/Zeny
52/MuZi
14/Zeny
15/Zeny
53/Muzi
54/MuZi
55/Muzi
56/MuZi
16/Zeny
17/Zeny
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
57/Muzi
58/Muzi
20/Zeny
59/Muzi
60/Muzi
21/Zeny
61/Muzi
22/Zeny
62/Muzi
23/Zeny
63/Muzi
24/Zeny
25/Zeny
26/Zeny
64/Muzi
27/Zeny
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
70/Muzi
28/Zeny
29/Zeny
29/Zeny
31/Zeny
32/Zeny

_
_

50
62
51
87
92
71
107
79
72
27
33
13
112
12
21
106
47
75
22
31
53
67
116
63
105
36
118
37
61
85
42
52
39
35
108
114
74
97
95
126

119
120
48
125
57
82
28
54
26
59
102

KATERINA BASKOVSKA
JITKA KABRTOVA
MARTIN LASTUVKA
MILAN PETRACEK
JIRI LEPLT

VERONIKA VITKOVA
MILAN KREMPA
JAROSLAV SUCHY
PETR HEJNA

LUBOS DOLEZAL
IVONA SPRINGROVA
PATRIK HUBACEK
DOMINIKA KABRTOVA
EVA BRYCHOVA
PAVEL SMOLA
ROMANA BASKOVSKA
JIR[ ELICH

MARKETA HANZLOVA
RADKA KRTICKOVA
JOSEF VANEK
STEPAN ERLEBACH
STEPAN JIROUCH
ALBERT LINEK

LENKA RENSKA
IVANA TEZCAN
KATERINA PETROVA
DANIELA FISEROVA
MARTIN HRNCIR
PETR TOBIASEK

EVA KLAMPFLOVA
EMANUEL PETR
JAKUB MATEJKA
LUCIE KONECNA
DAVID LINEK

DENISA KNOURKOVA
MILAN KLAMPFL
JITKA KAHANKOVA
MARTIN SMUTNY
MARTINA VACKOVA
VERONIKA NYKLICKOVA
JANA MATUSKOVA
LUBOS FLOUSEK
MARKETA FLOUSKOVA
MARTIN VANEK
STANISLAV VASICEK
KAREL KREPELKA
MARCEL ERLEBACH
JOSEF METELKA

VIT HANOUSEK
RENATA HYNKOVA
LUCIE MACHANIOVA
LUCIE HRNCIROVA
RADKA NOVAKOVA
JANA SEDLACKOVA

1994
1971
1980
1974
1961
1989
1963
1981
1978
1954
1992
1989
2001
1984
1975
1974
1964
1973
1988
1965
1994
1999
2009
1980
1981
1982
1988
1977
1996
1964
1978
1995
1985
1974
1998
1991
1966
1977
1996
2005
1969
1973
1976
1975
1982
1987
1973
1944
1989
1985
1981
1984
1971
1986

HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
SOKOL STUDNICE
CYKLO TONY

VELKY TREBESOV
PIVOVAR MILETIN
NAHORANY

PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
KRABCICE

ZPA SMART ENERGY
CYKLO TONY
MARATONSTAV UPICE
PARDUBICE

SOKOL STUDNICE
DOBRANY

CESKA CERMNA
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
RUN4RUN

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
CESKA SKALICE
KRAMOLNA

FK NACHOD
RUN4FUN
MARATONSTAV UPICE
PRAHA

KLADNO

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
DZSN

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV

HC HOLKEY NACHOD
DLNK TEAM

TEAM 911

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
RAKETOVE KECKY
OLOMOUC

RUN4RUN

BKL MACHOV

VELKA JESENICE
BARBORKA TEAM
BROUMOV

VAVA TYM

VAVA TYM
ZDRAVOTNI KLAUN
STUDNICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
NACHOD

ROZBEHAME NACHOD
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JAROMER

KOCKY

SPORT SEDLACCI

29:31
29:42
29:44
29:50
29:50
29:51
30:00
30:08
30:11
30:13
30:28
30:34
30:46
30:50
30:53
31:04
31:19
31:21
31:27
31:44
31:44
32:20
32:21
32:22
32:37
32:59
33:42
34:02
34:05
34:07
34:29
34:39
34:50
34:52
34:54
35:16
35:31
35:35
36:05
36:14
36:14
36:27
36:27
36:47
36:47
36:54
37:09
37:20
37:53
38:15
38:19
38:19
38:44
38:47
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09:39
09:50
09:52
09:58
09:58
09:59
10:08
10:16
10:19
10:21
10:36
10:42
10:55
10:59
11:01
11:12
11:28
11:30
11:36
11:52
11:53
12:29
12:30
12:30
12:46
13:07
13:51
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:38
14:48
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:25
15:39
15:43
16:14
16:22
16:22
16:35
16:35
16:55
16:55
17:02
17:18
17:29
18:01
18:24
18:28
18:28
18:52
18:55
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

71/Muzi
33/Zeny
34/Zeny
35/Zeny
36/Zeny
37/Zeny
72/Muzi
73/Muzi
38/Zeny
39/Zeny
40/Zeny
41/Zeny
42/7eny
74/Muzi
43/Zeny
75/Muzi

101
41
77
16
55
90
18
38

113
44
19

117
76
89
73
15

PETR SEDLACEK
BRONISLAVA KOHOUTOVA
KRISTYNA VLACHYNSKA
VERONIKA CiLOVA
KATERINA MANOVA
ALENA GLOSEROVA
VACLAV DOSTAL
MARTIN KLAPPER
HANA SMUTNA

KLARA KOTYZOVA
HANA DOSTALOVA
BARBORA TOBIASKOVA
ILONA VEJTASOVA
ADOLF FOGLAR

PETRA TUNKLOVA
MARTIN CiLA

1980
1976
1978
1963
1992
1969
1942
1981
1978
1993
1970
1998
1977
1948
1991
1962

SPORT SEDLACCI

LIBEREC

HAKI-RUN

JIZERSKA LEKARNA

VELKE PORICi

POLICE NAD METUJI
CERNOZICE

ZABI TYM

OLOMOUC

SLAVO) BABI (HOTEL TOMMY)
CERNOZICE

OPOCNO

HAKI-RUN

CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE
BASKETBAL LOKO LIBEREC

38:48
38:55
39:02
39:09
39:58
40:22
40:39
42:08
42:37
42:37
43:09
43:39
44:11
44:33
45:03
46:06
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18:56
19:03
19:10
19:17
20:07
20:30
20:47
22:16
22:46
22:46
23:17
23:47
24:19
24:41
25:11
26:15
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